844-878-2352  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393 USA
VPX Carrier Cards
P2
PC
Ie
 x
8
X24s+X8d+X12d XMC I/O

Operating:
Designed to comply with VITA 47 Class V1.
Ordering Information
Carrier Cards
VPX4812A-LF
VPX carrier card, 3U, one XMC slot.
VPX4812A-CC-LF
Conduction-cooled version of VPX4812.
VPX4812A-REDI-LF
Ruggedized enhanced design implementation
(REDI VITA 48) version of VPX4812.
VPX4814A-LF
AcroExpress® VPX6600 system compatible.
VPX carrier card, 3U, one XMC slot.
VPX4814A-CC-LF
Conduction-cooled version of VPX4814.
VPX4814A-REDI-LF
Ruggedized enhanced design implementation
(REDI VITA 48) version of VPX4814.
Accessories
TRANS-V112-LF
Rear transition module.
5028-564
JTAG development cable
Related Products
XMC boards
VPX4812A / VPX4814A  VPX Carrier Cards for XMC Modules